
Oral Room Poster Room Oral Room Poster Room Oral Room Poster Room

Room 101(A・B) Room 101(C) Room 101(A・B) Room 101(C) Room 101(A・B) Room 101(C)

ISCD2025 Program at a Glance

Sunday, February 9

8:00

8:30

Dejima Messe NagasakiDejima Messe NagasakiDejima Messe Nagasaki

15:30

16:00

16:30

Friday, February 7 Saturday, February 8

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

19:30

20:00

11:30

8:45

18:00

18:30

19:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

17:00

17:30

12:00

12:30

Poster Viewing

Poster Viewing

Poster Viewing

Opening Remarks

Welcome Reception

Closing Remarks

Break

Break

Poster Mounting

Poster Removal

Break

Oral 2
Classification and diagnosis/

Lymph node pathology

15:15-16:30

Oral 3
Translational science/ Therapy

16:45-17:45

Evening Seminar
Sponsored by AbbVie GK

18:00-18:50

Symposium 1
Lymph node pathology of idiopathic 
multicentric Castleman disease

9:00-10:30

Symposium 3
Classification and diagnosis of 

Castleman disease and TAFRO

8:45-10:15

Symposium 6
Therapy of Castleman disease and 

TAFRO

8:45-10:15

Symposium 2
Approach toward novel therapies of 

Castleman disease and TAFRO: 

Insights form Case Reports and Case 

Series

13:30-15:00

Symposium 4
Translational science of Castleman 

disease and TAFRO

13:30-15:00

Oral 4
Therapy/ Case presentation

15:15-16:25

Symposium 5
Immunological aspects and 

biomarkers of Castleman disease and 

TAFRO

16:30-18:00

Patient Joint Session

13:00-14:00

Lecture 1
CDCN's Activities and Research 

Trends

11:00-12:00

Lecture 2
Research trends on Castleman 

disease and TAFRO syndrome in 

Japan

11:00-12:00

Coffee Break
Poster 

Discussion 1

10:15-11:00

Oral 1

Classification and diagnosis

10:45-12:00

Luncheon Seminar
Sponsored by
Chugai Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.

12:20-13:10

Coffee Break

10:15-11:00

Poster 

Discussion 2

Poster Viewing

Break


