ISCD2025 Program at a Glance

	Friday, February 7		Saturday, February 8		Sunday, February 9	
	Dejima Messe Nagasaki		Dejima Messe Nagasaki		Dejima Messe Nagasaki	
	Oral Room	Poster Room	Oral Room	Poster Room	Oral Room	Poster Room
	Room 101(A·B)	Room 101(C)	Room 101(A·B)	Room 101(C)	Room 101(A·B)	Room 101(C)
8:00 —						
8:30 —						
8:45 -	On anima Pannanka		8:45-10:15		8:45-10:15	
9:00 — 9:30 —	9:00-10:30 Symposium 1 Lymph node pathology of idiopathic multicentric Castleman disease	Poster Mounting	Symposium 3 Classification and diagnosis of Castleman disease and TAFRO	Poster Viewing	Symposium 6 Therapy of Castleman disease and TAFRO	Poster Viewing
10:00 —				Toster viewing		
10:30 —			10:15-11:00	Poster	10:15-11:00	Poster
10.00	Break		Coffee Break Discussion 1		Coffee Break	Discussion 2
11:00 —	10:45-12:00 Oral 1 Classification and diagnosis		11:00-12:00 Lecture 1 CDCN's Activities and Research		11:00-12:00 Lecture 2 Research trends on Castleman	Poster Removal
11:30 — 12:00 —			Trends		disease and TAFRO syndrome in Japan	
12:30 —			12:20-13:10 Luncheon Seminar		Closing Remarks	
13:00 —	Break		Sponsored by Chugai Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.		13:00-14:00	
13:30 —					Patient Joint Session	
	13:30-15:00 Symposium 2 Approach toward novel therapies of Castleman disease and TAFRO:		13:30-15:00 Symposium 4 Translational science of Castleman disease and TAFRO			
14:30 —	Insights form Case Reports and Case Series	Poster Viewing		Poster Viewing		
15:00 —			5!			
15:30 —			15:15-16:25 Oral 4			
16:00 —	Classification and diagnosis/ Lymph node pathology		Therapy/ Case presentation			
16:30 —			16:30-18:00			
17:00 —	16:45-17:45 Oral 3 Translational science/ Therapy		Symposium 5 Immunological aspects and biomarkers of Castleman disease and TAFRO			
17:30 —						
18:00 —	18:00-18:50 Evening Seminar					
18:30 —	Sponsored by AbbVie GK					
19:00 —						
19:30 —	Welcome Reception					
20:00 —						